Kindly note that your order is being forwarded to the publisher and access shall start directly to you by publisher shortly.

AICTE Unique ID : 1-9554891

Title SUB.ORD.NO. DATE AMOUNT

(IEEE ALL- SOCIETY PERIODICALS PACKAGE (ASPP) 169 JOURNALS
PLUS BACKFILE TO 2005 (R.S. 2015 & 2016)

GIST/PI/A-33717 5/1/2016 441,207.00

Rupees Four Lakh Forty One Thousand Two Hundred Seven Only

VIDE    No./  Wire Transfer PUCBH16016010707

INSTRUMENT DATE:16/1/2016

1) Payment for Proforma-Subscription Order/Supplementary Charge of online subscription to ejournals/edatabase by subscriber is to-
INSTITUTE OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERS INC.

[...]

(IEEE ALL- SOCTETY PERTODTCALS
PACKAGE (ASPP) 169 JOURNALS PLUS
BACKFTLE TO 2005 (R.S. 2017)

01t01t2017 -
31t12t2017 12 USD 6,600.00 70.20 463,320.00

Service Tax @1401 64,864.80

Swatch Bharat Cess @0.5% 2,316.60

Krishi Kalyan Cess @0.5o1 2,316.60

Net Amount Payable 532,818.00

Rupees Five lakh Thirty Two thousand Eight hundred Eighteen only

(GIST- Subscription Dept.)

Global Information Systems Technology

Authorized for:
ELSEVIER LTD
PO BOX 1270 1000 BG

Amsterdam Netherland

Corporate Office :

877, Udyog Vihar, Phase - V,

Gurgaon - 122 016. (HARYANA) tndia

T. +91-124-4614000,

[...]

Kindly note that your order is being forwarded to the publisher and access shall start directly to you by publisher shortly.

AICTE Unique ID : 1-9554891

Title SUB.ORD.NO. DATE AMOUNT

ASME EJOURNALS PACKAGE 27 JOURNALS PLUS BACKFILE TO 2000
(2016)

GIST/PI/A-32586 5/1/2016 188,417.00

Rupees One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Seventeen Only

VIDE    No./  Wire Transfer PUCBH16016010707

INSTRUMENT DATE:16/1/2016

1) Payment for Proforma-Subscription Order/Supplementary Charge of online subscription to ejournals/edatabase by subscriber is to-
AMERICAN SOCIETY OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERS.

[...]

Total Price
(Rs.)

ASME EJOURNALS PACKAGE 28
JOURNALS PLUS BACKFILE TO 2OOO

(2017)

o1t01t2017 -
31t12t2017

12 USD 2,818.00 70.20 197,824.00

Service Fax @14o/, 27,695.36

Swatch Bharat Cess @0.5o1 989.12

Krishi Kalyan Cess @0.5o1 989.12

Net Amount Payable 227,498.00

Rupees Two lakh Twenty Seven thousand Four hundred Ninety Eight only

(GIST-Subscription Dept.)